LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/4 FINALE JUNIORS
08.12.2018

Epreuves

+10pts) IBBA Joyce (57, GRE)

GIRROY Elisabeth (67, GRE)

. SRIDI Margo (67, GRE )
-52 -
+10pts) MATHERY Ninon (68, GRE )
LORENTZ Oceane (67, GRE )
. o IBBA Jessie (57, GRE)
-57 v

HAGIST Pauline (68, GRE)
JOBARD Valerie (68, GRE)
W (+20pts) BELHOCINE Neila (67, GRE )

W (30pts) TILLO Marine (67, GRE)

5 +17ptsy TOURMIHINE Myriam (67, GRE )



6 (20pts) HANTZ Mathilde (88, GRE)
7 DEIBER Lucie (67, GRE)

7 (+10pts) LUC Barbara (88, GRE)

NC HERMANN Leslie (67, GRE)
NC MUNDINGER Clementine (68, GRE)
NC OSSWALD Julie (67, GRE)

+10pts) MAYILA Sylhia (67, GRE)
(+30pts) GADONNEIX Pauline (88, GRE)

W (30pts) PINSON Chloe (67, GRE)
5 (+20pts) KOCH Melanie (67, GRE)
6 +10ptsy) ANDRIAMBOLOLONA Letitian (67, GRE)

7 @10pts) HEEL Celine (67, GRE)

7 HEITZMANN Charline (68, GRE)
NC BASS VIVIER Margot (68, GRE )
NC BAUERLE Sarah (67, GRE)

NC SECHI Emma (67, GRE)
NC VETTER Mareva (67, GRE)
-70

(+30pts) AKALIN Zeynep (67, GRE)
SIMONIN Manon (68, GRE )
S & LABDAI Kamila (67, GRE )

W (+10pts) MAHLER Pauline (67, GRE)

5 JUNG Emilienne (67, GRE)
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b 4

5
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4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

WANTZ Anais (67, GRE)

BERGER Amandine (67, GRE)

ZIANI Khnata (67, GRE)

+78
ZAEPFFEL Ambre (68, GRE)

BOUCHAREB Rania (68, GRE)

REGO Tomas (67, GRE)
BOITTE Eloi (88, GRE)

HOUILLIEZ Gael (67, GRE)

MERY Antoine (67, GRE)
BENBRAHIM Ismael (68, GRE)
BELHOCINE Rayan Amir (67, GRE)

LIMAM Ahmed (67, GRE)

SEILER Hector (67, GRE)
MANGEL Ugo (88, GRE)
OLHESASHVILI Levan (67, GRE)

ROESSLINGER Felix (67, GRE)
NARANJO Hugo (67, GRE)
COELHOGASPAR Paul (88, GRE)

ADJI Chene (68, GRE)



7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

GATIGNOL Malo (68, GRE)
BIDELOT Tanguy (67, GRE)
GUILLERME Ugo (67, GRE)
LOMBARD Romain (67, GRE)
SIGOILLOT Vincent (67, GRE)
STROHECKER Thomas (68, GRE )
SUTER Cyril (67, GRE)

ZOUITINA Kilian (68, GRE)

PHILIPP Timothee (67, GRE)
BERG Justin (67, GRE )
BAISAROV Naip (67, GRE)

SCHOEN Victor (68, GRE)
PHILIPPE Isidore (68, GRE )
LUC Victorien (88, GRE)
BOUNOUADAR Ya-Sin (68, GRE)
LIROT Maxime (68, GRE )
BIGE Timothe (88, GRE)
BRAHMIA Selim (67, GRE)
DUTHEL Victor (88, GRE)
HAAS Benjamin (67, GRE)
HAJEK Renaud (67, GRE)
KLING Alexandre (67, GRE)

LOUAZEL Yoann (67, GRE)



NC
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NC

NC
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4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

MOUNIER Adam Alkan (67, GRE)
PAFFENHOFF Arnaud (67, GRE)
PATRICIO Darius (67, GRE)
RAJASON Tiona (67, GRE)
SHULKU Albion (88, GRE)

TALEB Yacine (67, GRE)

ARNOULD Axel (88, GRE)
AHAMADA Moubide (67, GRE)
EICHLER ESCHBACH Ludovic (67, GRE)

PATRICIO Jacques (67, GRE)
ATLIG Atilla (67, GRE)
SIMON Sammy (67, GRE)
NAKHLI Mehdi (68, GRE )
SCHMITT Jean (67, GRE)
BOYARD William (67, GRE)
CAMPEIS Thibault (67, GRE)
CARDOSO Nathan (68, GRE)
COLLET Mathieu (67, GRE)
GROSS Luc (67, GRE)
KIEFFER Liam (68, GRE)

LAURENT Arthur (67, GRE)

-81

STEINMANN Gautier (67, GRE)
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NC
NC
NC
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LICHTLE Simon (67, GRE )

WERTH Romain (68, GRE)
DILLENSEGER Zachary (67, GRE)
SCHOCH Jean (88, GRE)

GAIRE Alexis (67, GRE)

JACKY Samuel (67, GRE)
CASPAR Jeremy (67, GRE)
FLUCK Pierre (67, GRE)
GUERRIER Diodore (67, GRE)
MAILLEFER Thomas (88, GRE )

WALTER Bastien (68, GRE)

WAHIBI Abdelillah (57, GRE)
SOMMEREISEN Arnaud (68, GRE )
HENISSART Arthur (88, GRE)

TOUSSAINT Lucas (88, GRE)
KLEIN Nicolas (67, GRE)

MEYER Joel (67, GRE)

-100
TRESCHER Bastien (68, GRE)
GUTH Jeremy (67, GRE)
JEHEL Alban (68, GRE)

LIROT Baptiste (68, GRE )

GAY Robin (67, GRE)



+100

IKIS Bahri Can (67, GRE)



